900415550 08/01/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM437375

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900414316

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO		06/30/2017	Corporation: PUERTO RICO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GA DESIGN & SOURCING CORP.	
Street Address:	ROAD 156 KM 58.8	
City:	CAGUAS , PUERTO RICO	
State/Country:	UNKNOWN	
Postal Code:	00727	
Entity Type:	Corporation: PUERTO RICO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3891492	IT'S ME
Registration Number:	3231941	ZUCCARO
Registration Number:	3191297	IT'S ME
Registration Number:	3220906	ZÚCCARO
Registration Number:	4564480	FUNKY SOUL
Registration Number:	3332296	FUNKY SOUL
Registration Number:	3469346	FUNKY SOUL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7876222221

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7877679625

Email: tmartinez@cnrd.com

Correspondent Name: CANCIO, NADAL, RIVERA & DIAZ, PSC

Address Line 1: 403 MUÑOZ RIVERA AVE.

Address Line 4: SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO 00918

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FREDERICK B. MARTINEZ
SIGNATURE:	/FREDERICK B. MARTINEZ/

TRADEMARK 900415550 REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0689 Total Attachments: 3
source=ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RELEASE OF TRADEMARK LIENS#page1.tif
source=ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RELEASE OF TRADEMARK LIENS#page2.tif
source=ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RELEASE OF TRADEMARK LIENS#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0690

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RELEASE OF TRADEMARK LIENS

This ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RELEASE OF TRADEMARK LIENS ("Acknowledgment of Release") dated as of June 30, 2017, by FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO (the "Bank"), whereby the Bank acknowledges that it has released its lien on and security interest in and to all of its right, title and interest in, to and under all the following collateral:

- (a) the trademarks, word marks or marks listed on Exhibit I attached hereto;
- (b) all goodwill associated with such trademarks, word marks or marks; and
- (c) all proceeds of any and all of the foregoing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Acknowledgment of Release to be executed by its representative.

FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO

By:

Name: Guillermo Bermúdez Title: Vice President

Affidavit No. - 2,992 -

Sworn and acknowledged before me by Guillermo Bermúdez, of legal age, married, a banker, and resident of San Juan, Puerto Rico, in his capacity as Vice President of FIRSTBANK PUERTO RICO, whom I personally know. In San Juan, Puerto Rico, this 30th day of June, 2017.

NOTARY PUBLIC

581720



TRADEMARK
REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0691

EXHIBIT I

Trademarks Pertaining to Puerto Rico Trademark Office ("PRTO")

	MARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	FILING NUMBER
1.	National Territory Girls	56418	40865
2.	Secret Garden	56367	40856
3.	Stella	56415	40862
4.	Whispers	56366	40855
5.	IT'S ME	66944	50814
6.	IT'S ME	66945	50816
7.	Aloha Ola	59463	43748
8.	blink:	56365	40854
9.	FUGITIVE LIVE ON THE EDGE	59462	43789
10.	FUNKY SOUL	60155	44523
11.	FUNKY SOUL	66948	50818
12.	GATSBY	1585	man and part and .
13.	GATSBY	56556	40979
14.	GATSBY	60158	44545
15.	GATSTY	60159	44546
16.	GATSTY	60160	44568
17.	GATSTY	60161	44569
18.	ibiza ibiza	56412	40859
19.	Intense	56413	40860
20.	IT'S	56414	40861
21.	ItzyBitzy	56369	40879
22.	Le Debut	22161	10084



Trademarks Pertaining to United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO")

	MARK	OWNER	REGISTRATION NUMBER
1.	IT'S ME	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3891492
2.	ZUCCARO	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3231941
3.	IT'S ME	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3191297
4.	ZÚCCARO	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3220906
5.	FUNKY SOUL	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	4564480
6.	FUNKY SOUL	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3332296
7.	FUNKY SOUL	GA Design & Sourcing Corp	3469346
8.	ALOHA OLA	Komodidad Distributors, Inc.	3167650
9.	GATSBY	Komodidad Distributors, Inc.	3735513

45

3

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0693